College Chaplains

University College Dublin 
Chaplains/Student Advisers: 
Rev. Eamonn Bourke
Office: Newman Building Room G006
Tel. Office: 01-7168311. M: 086-8346071
eamonn.bourke@ucd.ie
Rev. Leon Ó Giolláin SJ.
Room B3.02, Office of Health & Sciences, Belfield, Dublin 4.
Tel: 01 7166495 or Email: leon.ogiollain@ucd.ie 
Ms. Gillian Kingston.
Room G004, Newman Building, Belfield, Dublin 4.
Tel: 01 7168543 or Email: gillian.kingston@ucd.ie

Trinity College Dublin 
Rev. Peter Sexton, S.J. Office: House 27 Trinity College, Dublin 2. 
Tel: 01 8961260 / Email: sextonpe@tcd.ie
Residence, Jesuit Community, Loyola, Milltown Park, Sandford Road, Dublin 6. 
Rev. Alan O’Sullivan, O.P. Office: House 27 Trinity College, Dublin 2. 
Tel: 01 8961260 / Email: aeosulli@tcd.ie
48 Westland Row, Dublin 2. Tel: 01 6767316.

Maynooth University
Chaplaincy Service, Maynooth University, Maynooth, Co. Kildare.
Chaplains: 
Mr. Shay Claffey. Tel: 01 7083588.
Email: seamus.claffey@nuim.ie 
Ms. Catherine Black. Tel: 01 7083469.
Email: catherine.black@nuim.ie 
Executive Assistant: Ms. Susan Caldwell.
Tel: 01 7083320 or Email: chaplaincy@nuim.ie

Royal  College of Surgeons
Vacant.

Dublin City University
Vacant: InterFaith Centre, Dublin City University, Dublin 9.
Tel: 01 7005268 / Fax: 01 7005663. 

National College of Art and Design 
100 Thomas Street, Dublin 8. Vacant.









Dublin Institute of Technology
Co-ordinator Chaplaincy Service: Rev. Alan Hilliard

D.I.T. Bolton Street
Rev.  Alan Hilliard.  
Tel: 01 4023639 or Email: alan.hilliard@dit.ie
Address: Room 254, D.I.T. Bolton Street, Dublin 1.

D.I.T. Cathal Brugha Street, Mountjoy Square and Grangegorman
Mr. Finbarr O’Leary. 
Tel: 01 4024308 / 01 4024112 or Email: finbarr.oleary@dit.ie
Address:  Room 25F, DIT Cathal Brugha Street, Dublin 1
	    Room 239, DIT Mountjoy Square, Dublin 1

D.I.T. at Kevin Street
Ms. Fionnuala Walsh. 
Tel: 01 4024568 or Email: fionnuala.walsh@dit.ie 
Address: Room K251, D.I.T., Kevin Street, Dublin 2.

D.I.T. Administrative Assistant, Chaplaincy Service.
Ms. Suzanne Greene.
Address:  Mountjoy Square.
Office Hours:  10.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday
Tel: 01 4024112.
Email: suzanne.greene@dit.ie


Institute of Technology, Tallaght 
General Enquiries Tel: 01 4042000.
Sr. Bernadette Purcell, PBVM Tel: 01 4042615.
Email: bernadette.purcell@ittdublin.ie


Institute of Technology, Blanchardstown
Vacant.

Colaiste Mhuire Marino Institute of Education  
Vacant.
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